
Paul White

Company: Ports of Auckland - Manager Māori Outcomes
Contact details: paul.white@poal.co.nz

Dean Pouwhare

Company: D & H Steel - Operations Manager, Director
Contact details:  Dean.Pouwhare@dhsteel.co.nz

Debra Kingi

Company: Primary Connect - Training Team Leader
Contact details: debra.kingi@primaryconnect.co.nz

Company: On Demand Logistics - Managing Director
Contact details: kosta@ondemandlogistics.co.nz

Kosta James
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Industry Panel



Martin Mariassouce

Government Agency: Te Puni Kōkiri - Regional Director
Contact details: marim@tpk.govt.nz

Government Panel

Olivia Dhanjee

Government Agency: Ministry of Education - Chief Adviser National Portfolio Secondary
Transitions, Education to Employment 
Contact details: olivia.dhanjee@education.govt.nz

Te Hira Pere

Iwi: Te Aitanga a Mahaki, Rongowhakaata, Ngati Ruapani, Ngati Kahungunu and Whanau a
Kai
Government Agency: Tertiary Education Commision - Group Manager Business &
Partnerships
Contact details: tehira.pere@tec.govt.nz



Future Workforce Panel

Pete Jones

Organisation: Manurewa High School - Tumuaki
Contact details: JE@manurewa.school.nz

Shazeaa Salim

Iwi: Ngāti Whātua ki Ōrākei
Organisation: Ngāti Whātua Ōrākei - GM Toi Tupuroa 
Contact details: ssalim@nwo.iwi.nz

Tanya Kaihe

Organisation: Hāpai Tūhono Charitable Trust - CEO/Amorangi
Contact details: tanya@hapaituhono.co.nz


